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Reservation Name: Mass Biotech Softball 2019
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Reservation Dates: 4/29/2019 6/28/2019to
Notes:

Day Date Start End LocationHours

Lexington Recreation & Community Programs
39 Marrett Road

Lexington, MA  02421

Mon 04/29/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 04/29/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 05/06/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 05/06/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 05/13/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 05/13/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 05/20/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 05/20/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 05/27/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 05/27/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 06/03/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 06/03/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 06/10/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 06/10/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Mon 06/17/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 06/17/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Fri 06/21/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Estabrook SB2.00
Mon 06/24/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 12.00
Mon 06/24/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB2.00
Fri 06/28/19  6:00pm  8:00pm Estabrook SB2.00

20 Reservations 40.00


